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Huntingdon Co. DHIA
Monthly
Report

July, 1988
Rolling Herd Averages

Nam* Of
Hard No.
Own*r Brd. Cows

Cow Days Milk Fat
In Milk Lbs. Lbs.

Joseph McMath
Edwin Steach
Dean E Varner

87.7
84.9
88.2

21,050
21,374
20,306

Tannery Road
Farm B3
Daland Farms 3
Gerald McMath .B3
Samuel K Byler B3
Timothy Peachey 3
Lakevue Farms B3
Geary E Shade 3
John W Lynn B3
Locust Lane Farm B3
Branstetter Farms B3
James Boon* B3
Globe Run Farms 3
Carl C & Carol
Barnett B3
Gibboney Farms 3
John C Qoshorn B3
Gregory & Nancy

20,567
20,312
20,069
20,256
20,045
19,807
20,006
18,767
18,450
18,984
19,195
17,975

18,966
18,562
18,362

Yocum
Roland G Yoder
John S Kyper
Harry & Robin
Barnett

18,773
17,530
18,008

40.8 88.9 18,694

i

58.3
76.0
40.5

70.3
62.7
25.8

35.7
110.7
66.1

86.3
85.8
89.0

87.7
89.4
83.2

B3
3

B3

’-Lactations'' Deafi ’Baity . 3
Charles D Groover 3
Cd Lichty + SonEvergreen Farms

193
1991
410

3 2-11 305
3 4-8 305
3 2-1 299

19,174
22,411
19,713

Dave B3
War-Bern Farm 3
Simalot Holsteins 3
Roy A SchanbacherS
Clark Bowen & Son 3
Fred Pazzaglla G3
Clifford Brace B3
Boroline Farm B3
Galen & Dale
Jackson B3
Harry S Dairy G3
Frosty-Vale Farm 4
Middle Ridge Farmß3
Norman&Gary
Jackson 3

Daland Farms
Pixstic
Rim

Joseph M McMath
Silver
Clover

3 3-5 305
3 8-4 301

21,760
21,952

3 2-11 188
3 4-2 305

20,557
20,155

TIOGA COUNTY DHIA
June, 1988

Rolling Herd Average

No. % Days Milk Fat
Name Brd. Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.

Merl+Randy
Preston B3
Harold Robson Jr 3

Charles&Doris
Porter 3
L&J Holsteins 3
Leemon E Gaugler 3
Mike Buckwalter 3
Terry & Linda Longß3
Dave+Donna Cleve-
land B3
Glenn Bowen 3
Double-B-Farm B3
Schmelway Farms 3
Doug+Jenny
Lawton 3

49.0 90.1 21,931
40.3 86.2 19,654
41.7 86.2 19,263
54.8 84.5 20,947
38.0 88.5 19,761

Charles & Doris Porter
Tony 25 5-9
Prestar 4-3

Gor-Wood-D
Cindy
Miranda
Favor

26,120
20,090

45.8 83.8 21,510
38.0 89.5 19,843
38.1 83.8 19,844
52.6 86.2 18,986

30,633
22,338
23,713

3.4
4.0
3.6

Schmelway Farms
Beauty 23,841 4.0

62.3 88.9 19,289
49.0 89.2 18,408

Burdette F Brewer
141

Eunice
18,850
20,380Bill Lichty

William Robert L Miller
70Chamberlain 3

Emery-Rick Davis B3
John S Bennett 3
Bruce T Metzger G3
Gor-Wood-D 3
Dennis & Craig

88.1
85.7
85.3
87.5
84.0

19,717
19,135
17,817
19,899
19,847

25,622 3.6
Dennis & Craig Owlett

72
Wood Farms

26

286 23,184 3.8

4-3 305 24,733 3.5
Tom & Lynn BowerOwlett

Chris Gaugler
Richard Groover
John+Ed Sticklin
Robert L Miller

116.6
42.6
37.0
46.4
76.6

85.2
89.6
85.4
88.5
86.3

19,117
17,468
18,273
18,331
19,520

684
683
681
678
676

83 6-0
William Chamberlain

305 25,578 3.4

343 3-11 305 23,759 3.6

MAKE SUMMER HEATA BREEZ
With

CORROSION RESISTANT VENTILATION
POLYETHYLENE HOUSING FIBERGLASS HOUSING

I II I

PUMP OUT PIT FAN

CORROSION RESISTANT VENTILATION COMPONENTS
• PVC Shutters • Thermostats
• Inlet Baffle (Automatic • Variable Speed Controllers

Controls) • Electronic Stage
• Evaporative Cooling Controllers

• Gravity Inletting (No Mechanical Parts) AAAAssociates Irv

FOR YOUR CUSTOM DESIGNED VENTILATION SYSTEM NEED!
CONTACT YOUR

CONFINEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.AUTHORIZED %
QUALITY

AAA DISTRIBUTOR 608 E. Evergreen Rd, Lebanon, PA 17042
717-274-3488INSTALLATION

789
781
748

673
670
669

669
664
662

658

45.5
55.9
51.8
25.9

142.5

989
895
878

908
871

864
861

761
754
749
733
728

727
722
718
706

703
699

690
689
686
686
685

57.7
16.4

69.8
110.4
48.9
65.0
52.0
61.7
48.5
83 5

37.2
57.5
54.5

104.6

41.5

44.0
54.8

Lactations

305
305

9-8 305
3-5 305
3-10 305

6-3 305

6- 305
7- 305

5-0 305

89.2
83.9

17,838
17,521

17,707
18,277
17,790
18,500
18,409
17,937
18,153
16,751

17,380
18,968
13,913
15,877

18,057

18,001
18,656

4.2
4.5

82.8
86.0
87.3
87.5

85.5

85.9
85.2

4-8

e:
6'

5.1
4.2


